
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/10/23 at
4:25:18 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

16  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

108,120  Last reported odometer reading

2016 CHRYSLER 200
LIMITED
VIN: 1C3CCCAB0GN140721
SEDAN 4 DR
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2015 2017 2022

Type of owner Rental Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 6 mo. 5 yrs. 3 mo. 6 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Kentucky Kentucky

Estimated miles driven per year 26,485/yr 13,662/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 40,535 108,120 ---

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHRY/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmS0S8aEitTKS9bJ_ibJxZzAIV6mxdiSnKqUfHbi1N1_4g0HY6nYomU2deLSGGJ6jkriWprG9uYmWFRoQm2QIk2_dNeycD_XjdNgtnjPRMn76NgD6C8YXAmjzf1FWG6oLa6EC6tO0y6CoSzIzYEPZGFp1X2vH_-Yr5BO1XXYCmvXz6U0wHfrAufzrpJY25sT3jU_nYPW77T9a2ShYFWDkeff3I96ee95DlP-1RoppBBWqqgwyYBMmoD6cgwV5ooj9fWVN7P6154jC2URM1fT_RNiHAC3ELlQDzYUVgTY1HjXNAIoKvXiuocs1qKjiYUyEj.cfx


GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair.

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Rental Vehicle
26,485 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/12/2015 15 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

10/30/2015 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHRY/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmS0S8aEitTKS9bJ_ibJxZzAIV6mxdiSnKqUfHbi1N1_4g0HY6nYomU2deLSGGJ6jkriWprG9uYmWFRoQm2QIk2_dNeycD_XjdNgtnjPRMn77qBn7RsV_01ewDbhGW2F_WgHcNDCgWLTlwsdmbgYsJCVaC_JGt-l7OV4DfsGp_n-694ScB8qeuXjJf9x57ELeJN7JNGT0zRmifjL-974C9TEKWU8Q-atKISCax2au5-q6Fv05uVA6XYHLiiOAOuH5AQTfLD_Zp0Zntn36D8d3mMWtykh67LKEe0u_zSFM4zDMQ4bgqakLeA11P8kLsz_GV.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHRY/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmS0S8aEitTKS9bJ_ibJxZzAIV6mxdiSnKqUfHbi1N1_4g0HY6nYomU2deLSGGJ6jkriWprG9uYmWFRoQm2QIk2_dNeycD_XjdNgtnjPRMn77qBn7RsV_01ewDbhGW2F_WgLqeFPyPlTkmIAseoIj_LGn_K4ZMZzeANRcpRK0hkeAc5SATCoB_Ri3b0IEbhI0XsB8bZIkXVpPkP28E7ExsdJiU2OsE5cjUOwk5vnNpkiAiSXKPw_rwsO7wnGf-8rlx9IN5NjX-NU8wUTPsvpCIGo8hDer9P93yiXELPesEnlIyFrQsQY93_G1uIklBQNmf.cfx


Orlando, FL
Title #0120725370

First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/13/2015 285 Airport Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
Orlando, FL
407-541-6200
airportcdj.com

4.1 / 5.0
292 Veri�ed Reviews

10,760 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/17/2015 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0120725370

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/09/2016 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0120725370

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/17/2017 40,143 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/05/2017 40,236 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/11/2017 40,531 Freedom Dodge Chrysler
Jeep RAM
Lexington, KY
859-268-3000
glennfreedomchryslerdod
gejeepram.com

4.5 / 5.0
225 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

05/30/2017 40,535 Freedom Dodge Chrysler
Jeep RAM
Lexington, KY
859-268-3000
glennfreedomchryslerdod
gejeepram.com

4.5 / 5.0
225 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,662 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/08/2017 Kentucky Title or registration issued

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #171590560133

New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/11/2017 41,979 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Lexington, KY
859-263-0709
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.6 / 5.0
18 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

12/16/2017 50,120 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Louisville, KY
502-969-6606
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
60 Veri�ed Reviews

145 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

12/22/2017 50,555 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Lexington, KY
859-971-0587
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.6 / 5.0
19 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

04/06/2018 54,150 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Lexington, KY
859-233-4584
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
93 Veri�ed Reviews

210 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

05/05/2018 55,284 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Lexington, KY
859-263-0709
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.6 / 5.0
18 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced

07/27/2018 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-



Title #171590560133

08/21/2018 57,653 Tire Discounters
Lexington, KY
859-410-2563
tirediscounters.com

4.6 / 5.0
76 Veri�ed Reviews

642 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

12/29/2018 61,705 Tire Discounters
Lexington, KY
859-410-2563
tirediscounters.com

4.6 / 5.0
76 Veri�ed Reviews

642 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

01/01/2019 61,967 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Cincinnati, OH
513-769-1126
https://www.walmart.co
m

3.2 / 5.0
11 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

06/05/2019 66,270 Montgomery Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Nicholasville, KY
859-305-0891
https://montgomerycdjr.c
om/

4.6 / 5.0
128 Veri�ed Reviews

2,400 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/17/2019 71,698 Tire Discounters
Louisville, KY
502-992-0980
tirediscounters.com/stor
e/preston-hwy

4.5 / 5.0
83 Veri�ed Reviews

1,270 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
5,000 mile service performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed

01/19/2020 78,918 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Louisville, KY
502-458-3315
vioc.com

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-



4.7 / 5.0
114 Veri�ed Reviews

274 Customer Favorites

07/07/2020 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #171590560133

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/09/2021 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #171590560133

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/11/2021 107,183 Tire Discounters
Louisville, KY
502-992-0980
tirediscounters.com/stor
e/preston-hwy

4.5 / 5.0
83 Veri�ed Reviews

1,270 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed

04/13/2022 108,120 Tire Discounters
Louisville, KY
502-992-0980
tirediscounters.com/stor
e/preston-hwy

4.5 / 5.0
83 Veri�ed Reviews

1,270 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and �lter changed

06/16/2022 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Emissions recall issued
Recall #U90 2014-2016 2.4L IN-USE
NOX - CATALYST
EFFICIENCY
Status: Remedy available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter
for this Recall or call 1- 800-853-1403 if
you have any questions or need
additional information on this recall.

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/13/2022 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #222560560901

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html


09/19/2022 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #222620560873

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/10/23 4:25:18 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 CHRYSLER 200
vehicle (VIN: 1C3CCCAB0GN140721), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
4/10/23 at 5:25 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

